

TIP NO I-5747
FED AID NO NHPP-0485(41)
ASPHALT REHABILITATION
I-485 FROM I-85 TO CAMP STEWART ROAD (SR 2808)

9.300 MI

				THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.		J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.			
				CHESHIRE, CT	CHARLOTTE, NC		ALBEMARLE, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		4500.00		55000.00	60000.00	
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2")	69,370 SY	3.25	225452.50	3.70	256669.00	208110.00	
0003	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	7,770 TON	57.50	446775.00	57.00	442890.00	446386.50	
0004	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	465 TON	355.00	165075.00	375.00	174375.00	209250.00	
0005	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	176 SF	6.00	1056.00	6.25	1100.00	1196.80	
0006	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		36000.00		30000.00	55000.00	
0007	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	79,410 LF	0.90	71469.00	0.90	71469.00	88939.20	
0008	4690000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 6"120 MILS	19,855 LF	1.05	20847.75	1.10	21840.50	27201.35	
0009	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	7,234 LF	2.45	17723.30	2.25	16276.50	20182.86	
0010	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	22 EA	85.00	1870.00	200.00	4400.00	5464.58	
0011	4855000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE	30,000 LF	0.80	24000.00	1.00	30000.00	37200.00	
0012	4865000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 12" WIDE	6,500 LF	1.30	8450.00	2.00	13000.00	16120.00	
0013	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	20 EA	85.00	1700.00	100.00	2000.00	2484.00	
0014	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		3150.00		3500.00	42000.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	1028068.55	TOTAL	1122520.00	TOTAL	1219535.29
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	1028068.55	SUB-TOTAL	1122520.00	SUB-TOTAL	1219535.29
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL						
THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP				1	1028068.55					
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.				2	1122520.00					
J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.				3	1219535.29					